
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 
2 

39 

77 

112 

69 

76 

95 

96 

06 

51 

73 

50 

79 

58 

36 

63 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNS 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 
Daniel Setili 

Daniel Ruggiero 

Alejandro DellaTorre 

Ryan Weyer 

Daniel Milewski 

Jeff Luckritz 

Amanda Napoli 

Jimmy Vajdak 

Paul Klain 

Matthew Titus 

Robert MacDonald 

JJ Servis 

Anton Savinov 

Christie Bagne 

Todd Martin 

Chase Heikkila 

City, State 
Bloomfield Hills MI 

Plainfield IN 

Oak Park MI 

Hubertus WI 

Fowlerville MI 

Saint Joseph MI 

White Lake MI 

Farmington Hills MI 

Novi MI 

Livonia MI 

Strongsville OH 

Midland MI 

Southfield MI 

Troy MI 

Saint Jacob IL 

Hamilton OH 

Member # 
419028 

366152 

468874 

528266 

495891 

172591_1 

533552 

458655 

514573 

524010 

137865_1 

527827 

444880 

471113 

373765 

377837 

REG 
DET 

CIN 

DET 

Milw 

DET 

SBR 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

NEO 

SVR 

DET 

DET 

CIN 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
"G-LOC Brakes 

AG Racing 

Bluemeyer 

"Cars By Campbell-Niles 

"Impact Communications 

"Rubber & Power of Michigan (RPM) 

N/A 

DFL Racing 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

Best Tm 
2:06.467 

2:08.257 

2:06.593 

2:11.853 

2:12.257 

2:13.428 

2:13.564 

2:13.061 

2:17.516 

2:17.132 

2:16.912 

2:17.310 

2:16.116 

2:15.273 

2:15.347 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 30:23.743 

Printed: 5/20/2018 2:09:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Chief Steward; Jerry Shiloff 

Race Chair; Matt Wolfe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.742 

Avg. Speed 

59.140 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.467 

Best Speed 

60.917 

Best Lap by 

2 - Daniel Setili 

Sanction # 18-RQ-5426-S

2018 Great Lakes Div. Spring Sprints 

GP2-SM,SM5 

Gp2 Points Race 2 

Race started at 12:52:22 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/20/2018 12:35 PM 

2018 SCCA GLD Tri-Region Spring Sprints
Official Points Race# 2 Results


